
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

华东师范大学 536以上 6 6
华东师范大学 531-535 8 14
华东师范大学 526-530 21 35
华东师范大学 521-525 20 55
华东师范大学 516-520 30 85
华东师范大学 511-515 48 133
华东师范大学 506-510 73 206
华东师范大学 501-505 75 281
华东师范大学 496-500 92 373
华东师范大学 491-495 106 479
华东师范大学 486-490 118 597
华东师范大学 481-485 133 730
华东师范大学 476-480 133 863
华东师范大学 471-475 142 1005
华东师范大学 466-470 124 1129
华东师范大学 461-465 116 1245
华东师范大学 456-460 85 1330
华东师范大学 451-455 79 1409
华东师范大学 450 18 1427

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

华东师范大学 536以上 15 15
华东师范大学 531-535 23 38
华东师范大学 526-530 21 59
华东师范大学 521-525 62 121
华东师范大学 516-520 73 194
华东师范大学 511-515 121 315
华东师范大学 506-510 161 476
华东师范大学 501-505 188 664
华东师范大学 496-500 237 901
华东师范大学 491-495 314 1215
华东师范大学 486-490 329 1544
华东师范大学 481-485 354 1898
华东师范大学 476-480 334 2232



华东师范大学 471-475 419 2651
华东师范大学 466-470 388 3039
华东师范大学 461-465 364 3403
华东师范大学 456-460 384 3787
华东师范大学 451-455 362 4149
华东师范大学 446-450 277 4426
华东师范大学 441-445 284 4710
华东师范大学 438-440 137 4847


